

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 335 OF 2006

ROTASH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 15/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 12.45 and concluded at 2.30 p.m. Thereafter, learned counsel for the respondent started his arguments and concluded at 3.00 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master